Specifications
Features
Expandable Fanless Systems
RCX-1430FR
Workstation-grade 9th Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 Fanless Robust Computing System with Intel® C246 Chipset, 2 GigE LAN, 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4, 1 PCIe x1,
4 Front-access SSD Tray, 6 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 4 COM, 2 SIM, 32 Isolated DIO, High Performance, Expandable, Rugged, -40°C to 75°C Extended Temperature
 � 8 Cores 9th Generation Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 (Coffee Lake
Refresh) with workstation-grade Intel® C246 Chipset

Front I/O
Dimensions Unit : mm/ inch
Order Information
RCX-1430FR RCX-1400F, 2 GigE LAN, 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4, 1 PCIe x1, 4 SSD Tray, 4 COM, 6 USB 3.1, 2 SIM, Isolated DIO
Accessories
DDR4 32G Certified DDR4 32GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM
PWA-160WB-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adaptor with 3-pin
Terminal Block (7.62mm pitch), Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-280WB-WT 280W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adaptor with 3-pin
Terminal Block (7.62mm pitch), Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWS-480W-WT 480W, 24V, 90V AC to 305V AC Power Supply, Wide-Temp, IP65
PWS-600W 600W, 24V, 90V AC to 305V AC Power Supply
PWS-600W-WT 600W, 28.8V, 90 to 305V AC Power Supply, Wide Temperature
-40°C to +70°C
FAN Module Fan Module for RCX-1400/RCX-1400F Series
FAN Sink Fan Sink for RCX-1000 Series
PCIE HOLD-DOWN Kit Hold Down Module for PCIe Card
TMK2-20P-100 Terminal Block 20-pin to Terminal Block 20-pin Cable, 100cm
TMK2-20P-500 Terminal Block 20-pin to Terminal Block 20-pin Cable, 500cm
TMB-TMBK-20P Terminal Board with One 20-pin Terminal Block Connector and